
Classements et Résultats des Séries en Simples

Dames   Non-classées Dames   5e série
1 REICHERT Céline NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 1 PONTIDA Christine 80 V2 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

2 KEIL Angélique NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 2 STOFFEL Corinne 75 V1 LIBERTE Dettwiller

3 GROSS Huguette NC V1 US Egalitaire Neudorf 3 MORITZ Christine 80 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim

4 WANDRES Véronique NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 4 RAMBAUT Martine 85 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim

5 HAMMANN Cathy 90 V2 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel

Messieurs   Non-classés
1 MERCIEN-FEROL Didier NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim Messieurs   5e série
2 KEIL Daniel NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 1 SCHNELL Jacky 75 V3 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 CLAUDEL Marc NC V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim 2 GERBER Fabien 75 V1 HANAU Tennis de table

4 FAGOT Joël NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 3 VOLTZENLOGEL Jean-Pierre 75 V4 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

5 BOUBAZINE Ramzi NC V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 4 FEGER Christophe 85 V2 LIBERTE Dettwiller

6 GROSS Thierry NC V2 US Egalitaire Neudorf 5 TARDIVON Alain 80 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim

7 HUBER Hervé NC V1 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel 6 PHILIPPI Alain 80 V3 AMITIE Lingolsheim

8 RIEFSTAHL-HARTER Marc NC V2 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B. 7 LACROIX Jacques 80 V3 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

9 SCHAEFFER Daniel NC V2 LIBERTE Dettwiller 8 NUSS Olivier 90 V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim

10 HILD Bernard NC V3 AMITIE Lingolsheim 9 BELLOUT Aziz 85 V1 US Egalitaire Neudorf

11 SEYNAT Laurent NC V1 US Egalitaire Neudorf 10 PERESSON Victor 80 V4 AMITIE Lingolsheim

Fft BERGIER Jean-Marc NC V1 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg 11 ARBOGAST Claude 85 V1 CTT 77 Val de Moder

12 GSTALTER Robert 75 V2 CLTT Menchhoffen

13 MATHIA Gilbert 75 V3 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

Messieurs   4e série 14 GALLAND Jean 85 V1 US Egalitaire Neudorf

1 LINGELSER Etienne 60 V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 15 LORENTZ Jean-Michel 90 V2 LIBERTE Dettwiller

2 WANDRES Michael 65 V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 16 RUL Patrick 75 V3 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 REICHERT Alain 65 V1 AMITIE Lingolsheim 17 SERGEANT David 85 V1 MJC Kirrwiller

4 SCHOETTEL Christian 60 V2 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg 18 ANDRES Guy 90 V2 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B.

5 CHRISTMANN Maurice 70 V3 US Egalitaire Neudorf 19 TUBIANA Erick 90 V2 US Egalitaire Neudorf

6 RAMBAUT Thierry 65 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim 20 HEINTZ Daniel 90 V3 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel

7 MIRB Christian 65 V2 US Egalitaire Neudorf 21 HAMM José 80 V3 AMITIE Lingolsheim

8 REHM René 60 V3 LIBERTE Dettwiller 22 BAUER Christian 85 V3 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B.

9 MAECHLING Pascal 70 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim 23 SCHNELL René 85 V3 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel

10 WERNERT Richard 60 V3 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg 24 BAUTZ Christian 90 V2 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B.

11 PALLOT Eric 70 V2 CP Zutzendorf 25 ZUCCALA Jean 75 V2 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

12 ACKER Patrick 70 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim 26 JOUAN François 80 V1 US Egalitaire Neudorf

13 KLICKI Thierry 70 V1 HANAU Tennis de table Fft SCHMIDT Jean-Luc 75 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim

14 ZELLHOEFER Charles 65 V3 HANAU Tennis de table

15 MALET Michel-Marc 70 V2 CP Zutzendorf

16 SIMONIN Bernard 65 V3 LIBERTE Dettwiller Messieurs   3e et Toutes séries
17 KRAEMER Jean-Marc 65 V3 CS Tricolore Saverne 1 BIRGEL Marc 25 V1 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

18 ALCON André 70 V3 US Egalitaire Neudorf 2 BELZON Patrick 45 V2 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

19 LIOUST Pascal 70 V2 MJC Kirrwiller 3 KOBER Serge 45 V2 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

Fft KIPPER Patrick 70 V2 AMITIE Lingolsheim

Fft RICHARD Jean-Luc 70 V3 US Egalitaire Neudorf



Classements  et  Résultats  des  séries  de  Doubles

Doubles  Mixtes 
1 PONTIDA Christine  80 KOBER Serge  45 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

2 MORITZ Christine  80 MAECHLING Pascal  70 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 STOFFEL Corinne  75 REHM René  60 LIBERTE Dettwiller

4 REICHERT Céline  95 REICHERT Alain  65 AMITIE Lingolsheim

5 GROSS Huguette  95 GROSS Thierry  95 US Egalitaire Neudorf

6 HAMMANN Cathy  90 SCHNELL René  85 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel

7 WANDRES Véronique  95 MERCIEN-FEROL Didier  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

8 RAMBAUT Martine  85 RAMBAUT Thierry  65 AMITIE Lingolsheim

9 KEIL Angélique  95 KEIL Daniel  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

Doubles  Dames  
1 MORITZ Christine  80 RAMBAUT Martine  85 AMITIE Lingolsheim

2 STOFFEL Corinne  75 HAMMANN Cathy  90 LIBERTE Dettwiller / TT Dossenheim

3 REICHERT Céline  95 GROSS Huguette  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim / US Egalitaire Ndf

4 WANDRES Véronique  95 KEIL Angélique  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

Doubles  Messieurs  Non-classés
1 MERCIEN-FEROL Didier  95 KEIL Daniel  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

2 FAGOT Joël  95 BOUBAZINE Ramzi  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 HILD Bernard  95 CLAUDEL Marc  95 AMITIE Lingolsheim

4 HUBER Hervé  95 SCHAEFFER Daniel  95 TT Dossenheim / LIBERTE Dettwiller

5 SEYNAT Laurent  95 GROSS Thierry  95 US Egalitaire Neudorf

Doubles  Messieurs  5e  Série
1 ZUCCALA Jean  75 MATHIA Gilbert  75 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

2 PERESSON Victor  80 HAMM José  80 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 GSTALTER Robert  75 GERBER Fabien  75 CLTT Menchhoffen / HANAU T.T.

4 TARDIVON Alain  80 TUBIANA Erick  90 AMITIE Lingolsheim / US Egalitaire Ndf

5 GALLAND Jean  85 BELLOUT Aziz  85 US Egalitaire Neudorf

6 SCHNELL Jacky  75 RUL Patrick  75 AMITIE Lingolsheim

7 PHILIPPI Alain  80 NUSS Olivier  90 AMITIE Lingolsheim

8 FEGER Christophe  85 LORENTZ Jean-Michel  90 LIBERTE Dettwiller

EP JOUAN François  80 ARBOGAST Claude  85 US Egalitaire ndf / CTT Val de Moder

EP BAUTZ Christian  90 RIEFSTAHL-HARTER Marc 95 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B.

EP SCHNELL René  85 HEINTZ Daniel  90 TT Dossenheim s/Zinsel

EP BAUER Christian  85 ANDRES Guy  90 UT Aurora Schiltigheim-B.

Doubles  Messieurs  4e  Série
1 LINGELSER Etienne  60 REICHERT Alain  65 AMITIE Lingolsheim

2 WANDRES Michael  65 RAMBAUT Thierry  65 AMITIE Lingolsheim

3 WERNERT Richard  60 SCHOETTEL Christian  60 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

4 ZELLHOEFER Charles  65 KLICKI Thierry  70 HANAU Tennis de table

5 MIRB Christian  65 ALCON André  70 US Egalitaire Neudorf

6 MAECHLING Pascal  70 ACKER Patrick  70 AMITIE Lingolsheim

EP CHRISTMANN Maurice  70 LACROIX Jacques  80 US Egalitaire Ndf / SOGS Avenir Stbg

EP REHM René  60 SIMONIN Bernard  65 LIBERTE Dettwiller

EP LIOUST Pascal  70 SERGEANT David  85 MJC Kirrwiller

EP MALET Michel-Marc  70 PALLOT Eric  70 CP Zutzendorf

Doubles  Messieurs  3e  Série
1 BELZON Patrick  45 KOBER Serge  45 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg

2 BIRGEL Marc  25 VOLTZENLOGEL J.-Pierre 75 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg
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